© 00 N oo o b~ W N P

a A W N P

A W N P

Student Course Evaluation Questionnaires

Course-Section: LAS 121H 01
Title: Intro to the Arts I1

Instructor: Hamby,Douglas

Questions

General

. Did you gain new insights,skills from this course

. Did the instructor make clear the expected goals

. Did the exam questions reflect the expected goals

. Did other evaluations reflect the expected goals

. Did assigned readings contribute to what you learned

. Did written assignments contribute to what you learned
. Was the grading system clearly explained

. How many times was class cancelled

. How would you grade the overall teaching effectiveness

Lecture

. Were the instructor's lectures well prepared

. Did the instructor seem interested in the subject

. Was lecture material presented and explained clearly
. Did the lectures contribute to what you learned

. Did audiovisual techniques enhance your understanding

Discussion

. Did class discussions contribute to what you learned
. Were all students actively encouraged to participate
. Did the instructor encourage fair and open discussion

. Were special techniques successful

Run Date: 7/14/2011 1:56:54 PM

NR NA
0 0
0 0
1 5
0 1
0 0
1 1
0 1
0 0
5 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 3
9 0
9 0
9 0
9 1

Term - Spring 2011

© O P P O O O O O

o O o o o

o O o o

Frequencies

2 3 4
1 3 6
0 6 7
1 3 1
0 1 7
0 6 6
1 1 6
2 5 3
0 0 2
1 4 5
0 3 5
0 0 2
0 3 5
0 2 5
0 2 5
0 0 3
0 0 3
0 0 0
0 0 3

SO W N 00N

w N B~ b

Enrollment:

Questionnaires:

Instructor Course Org UMBC Level
Mean Rank Mean Mean Mean Mean

4.06 1071/1449 4.06 455 433 4.14
3.81 1203/1446 3.81 4.42 429 4.20
4.00 936/1256 4.00 447 434 4.21
4.40 670/1402 440 454 427 4.10
3.88 962/1358 3.88 446 4.13 4.04
3.93 915/1327 3.93 428 416 3.92
3.47 1275/1435 3.47 4.02 420 4.11
4.88 586/1446 4.88 457 467 457
3.55 1227/1437 3.55 4.33 412 4.04

3.90 1235/1386 3.90 4.51 448 4.40
4.80 787/1390 480 490 4.74 4.67
3.90 1124/1379 390 4.38 434 4.28
4.10 1011/1379 410 456 436 4.26
3.71 932/1236 3.71 412 408 3.93

4.57 353/1121 457 450 418 3.89
4.57 479/1122 457 455 436 4.09
5.00 1/1121 500 454 440 4.08
4.50 200/790 450 4.40 4.06 3.89

Page 1 of 2

17
16

Sect
Mean

4.06
3.81
4.00
4.40
3.88
3.93
3.47
4.88
3.55

3.90
4.80
3.90
4.10
3.71

4.57
4.57
5.00
4.50



Course-Section: LAS 121H 01
Title: Intro to the Arts I1

Instructor: Hamby,Douglas

Questions
Discussion
Credits Earned Cum. GPA
00-27 6 0.00-0.99 0
28-55 2 1.00-1.99 0
56-83 0 2.00-2.99 0
84-150 0 3.00-3.49 1
Grad. 0 3.50-4.00 9

Run Date: 7/14/2011 1:56:54 PM

Student Course Evaluation Questionnaires

Term - Spring 2011 Enrollment: 17

Questionnaires: 16

Frequencies Instructor Course Org UMBC Level Sect
NR NA 1 2 3 4 5 Mean Rank Mean Mean Mean Mean Mean
Frequency Distribution
Expected Grades Reasons Type Majors
A 12 Required for Majors 13 Graduate 0 Major 5
B 1
C 0 General 0 Under-grad 16 Non-major 11
D 0
F 0 Electives 0 ***x _ Means there are not enough responses
P 0 to be significant
I 0 Other 0
? 3

Page 2 of 2



