Student Course Evaluation Questionnaires

Course-Section: LAS 121H 01

Title: Intro to the Arts II

Instructor: Hamby, Douglas

Term - Spring 2011

Enrollment: 17

Questionnaires: 16

			Frequencies				Instructor		Course	Org	UMBC	Level	Sect	
Questions	NR	NA	1	2	3	4	5	Mean	Rank	Mean	Mean	Mean	Mean	Mean
General														
Did you gain new insights, skills from this course			0	1	3	6	6	4.06	1071/1449	4.06	4.55	4.33	4.14	4.06
2. Did the instructor make clear the expected goals			0	0	6	7	3	3.81	1203/1446	3.81	4.42	4.29	4.20	3.81
3. Did the exam questions reflect the expected goals			0	1	3	1	5	4.00	936/1256	4.00	4.47	4.34	4.21	4.00
4. Did other evaluations reflect the expected goals	0	1	0	0	1	7	7	4.40	670/1402	4.40	4.54	4.27	4.10	4.40
5. Did assigned readings contribute to what you learned			0	0	6	6	4	3.88	962/1358	3.88	4.46	4.13	4.04	3.88
6. Did written assignments contribute to what you learned	1	1	1	1	1	6	5	3.93	915/1327	3.93	4.28	4.16	3.92	3.93
7. Was the grading system clearly explained		1	1	2	5	3	4	3.47	1275/1435	3.47	4.02	4.20	4.11	3.47
8. How many times was class cancelled	0	0	0	0	0	2	14	4.88	586/1446	4.88	4.57	4.67	4.57	4.88
9. How would you grade the overall teaching effectiveness		0	0	1	4	5	1	3.55	1227/1437	3.55	4.33	4.12	4.04	3.55
Lecture														
1. Were the instructor's lectures well prepared	6	0	0	0	3	5	2	3.90	1235/1386	3.90	4.51	4.48	4.40	3.90
2. Did the instructor seem interested in the subject		0	0	0	0	2	8	4.80	787/1390	4.80	4.90	4.74	4.67	4.80
3. Was lecture material presented and explained clearly		0	0	0	3	5	2	3.90	1124/1379	3.90	4.38	4.34	4.28	3.90
4. Did the lectures contribute to what you learned		0	0	0	2	5	3	4.10	1011/1379	4.10	4.56	4.36	4.26	4.10
5. Did audiovisual techniques enhance your understanding		3	0	0	2	5	0	3.71	932/1236	3.71	4.12	4.08	3.93	3.71
Discussion														
1. Did class discussions contribute to what you learned	9	0	0	0	0	3	4	4.57	353/1121	4.57	4.50	4.18	3.89	4.57
2. Were all students actively encouraged to participate	9	0	0	0	0	3	4	4.57	479/1122	4.57	4.55	4.36	4.09	4.57
3. Did the instructor encourage fair and open discussion	9	0	0	0	0	0	7	5.00	1/1121	5.00	4.54	4.40	4.08	5.00
4. Were special techniques successful	9	1	0	0	0	3	3	4.50	200/790	4.50	4.40	4.06	3.89	4.50

Student Course Evaluation Questionnaires

Course-Section: LAS 121H 01					Term - Spring 2011								Enrollment: 17				
Title: Intro to the Arts II										_				Q	uestion	naires:	16
Ins	tructor:	Hamby, Dou	glas														
					_			Freq	uencies		In	structor	Course	Org	UMBC	Level	Sect
		Questions			NR	NA	1	2	3 4	5	Mean	Rank	Mean	Mean	Mean	Mean	Mean
						Fr	eque	ency D	istribut	ion							
Credits E	Credits Earned Cum. GPA Expected				Grades Reasons							Туре	Majors				
00-27	6	0.00-0.99	0	Α	12		Requ	ired for	Majors	13		Graduate 0			Major		5
28-55	2	1.00-1.99	0	В	1												
56-83	0	2.00-2.99	0	С	0		Gene	eral		0		Under-grad	16		Non-ma	ajor	11
84-150	0	3.00-3.49	1	D	0												
Grad.	0	3.50-4.00	9	F	0 Electives					0		**** - Means	not end	ugh resp	oonses		
				Р	0							to be significa	ant				
				1	0		Othe	r		0							
				2	3												